
Business User Email Address Phone Number

5303 Fen Oak DR

Madison, WI 53718

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

2804 Larue Field Ln.

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

1177 Birch Blvd. N

White Bear Lake, MN 55110

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

16028 Forest Blvd. N.

Hugo, MN 55038

611 n. burr oak ave.

oregon, WI 53575

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

817 W Main Street

Brownsville, WI 53006

817 W Main Street

Brownsville, WI 53006

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

1494 Pleasant Hill Rd

Stoughton, WI 53589

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

HD Supply WW (608) 834-1311

louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059Trish Lowry

Truie Brobston

(920) 924-4300

(608) 221-3501

Henry Conklin

David Phelps

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

truie.brobston@hdsupply.com

Anita 
LaCoursiere alacoursiere@atcllc.comATC (608) 877-3539

Mitchell Hoeft mhoeft@insituform.comInsituform Technologies (651) 253-0236

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Contract 7748

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

(608) 843-0797

Richard 
McCann richardlmac@yahoo.comMcCanns Underground (608) 835-7767

Kelsey Schultz kschultz@michels.usMichels Corporation

Nancy Lee nlee@whyterra.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation

Nicholas Cotter ncotter@redhorseinc.netRed Horse Incorporated

(920) 924-4300

(920) 348-5100

info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247Mega Rentals

Kyle Lametti kylel@lametti.comLametti & Sons, Inc. (651) 426-1380

dphelps@michels.usMichels Corporation

6/10/2016



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7748

w230 n4855 Betker Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

4292 Twin Valley Road

Middleton, WI 53562

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

William Kahl bkahl@wk-construction.comW K Construction Co., Inc.

(414) 225-1822
65

(608) 836-4424 x316

Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter

Lisa Schulze lisa@visu-sewer.comVisu-Sewer, Inc (262) 695-2340

6/10/2016


